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10-14-027  ASHPA STATE SINGLES 

ELDERS CHAMPSIONSHIP    Saturday, Apr 5 2014  12:00 PM

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Bruce Reid                   56.41    0  100064   AZ   5    1     241   153   0    5.75-   302  50.66
 2. Jerry Mitchell               58.99    0  100018   AZ   4    2     227   139   0   12.35-   298  46.64
 3. Clarence Jellema             52.73    0  100008   AZ   3    2     171   131   1    4.22-   270  48.52
 4. Gene Lindbo                  53.00    0  100124   AZ   3    2     187   139   0    4.74-   288  48.26
 5. Ron Buckley                  56.53    0  100072   AZ   1    4     160   117   0   11.19-   258  45.35
 6. Alan Ayers                   50.00    0  100106   AZ   0    5     131    93   0   12.50-   248  37.50

MENS CHAMPIONSHIP    Saturday, Apr 5 2014  12:00 PM

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Jacob Fimbres                59.39    0  100171   AZ   5    1     244   173   0    1.09    286  60.49
 2. Ron Lipinski                 49.30    0  100133   AZ   4    2     180   139   0    1.04-   288  48.26
 3. Frank Farley                 56.10    0  100118   AZ   3    3     215   149   0    6.10-   298  50.00

ELDERS - B    Saturday, Apr 5 2014  12:00 PM

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Dick Wilson                  49.06    0  100104   AZ   5    0     212   115   0    3.69    218  52.75
 2. Jerry Germain                38.90    0  100208   AZ   3    2     158    84   0    0.35    214  39.25
 3. Jim Sanders                  42.21    0  100170   AZ   2    3     179   116   2    1.37-   284  40.85
 4. Joe Puleo                    39.50    0  100120   AZ   2    3     172    89   1    4.47-   254  35.04
 5. Don Ferris                   39.82    0  100176   AZ   2    3     151   100   0    2.19    238  42.02
 6. Tony White                   40.14    0  100221   AZ   1    4     105    59   0   13.33-   220  26.82

ELDERS - C    Saturday, Apr 5 2014  12:00 PM

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Stan Crist                   28.59    0  100158   AZ   6    0     201    75   0    2.66    240  31.25
 2. Vern Berry                   28.08    0  100117   AZ   3    3     144    60   0    3.08-   240  25.00
 3. Forrest Miller               30.93    0  100112   AZ   2.5  3.5   141    60   0    5.93-   240  25.00
 4. Tom Missey                   31.56    0  100180   AZ   0.5  5.5   116    38   0   15.73-   240  15.83

MENS - B    Saturday, Apr 5 2014  8:00 AM

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
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 1. Kevin Botts                  42.81    0  100105   AZ   5    0     212   111   0    2.68    244  45.49
 2. Dan Stremick                 45.16    0  100162   AZ   4    1     171    87   0    1.23-   198  43.94
 3. Ralph Parra                  36.31    0  100164   AZ   2    3     151    90   1    0.57    244  36.89
 4. Mike Payne                   37.64    0  100122   AZ   2    3     165    78   1    2.51-   222  35.14
 5. Casey Prunty                 33.75    0  100066   AZ   2    3     159    85   1    0.52    248  34.27
 6. Scott Hamel                  33.38    0  100242   AZ   0    5      28    16   0   23.38-   160  10.00

MENS - C    Saturday, Apr 5 2014  8:00 AM

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Kim Ramey                    28.00    0  100050   AZ   4    1     142    67   1    5.50    200  33.50
 2. Charlie Mullins              30.46    0  100046   AZ   4    1     132    62   0    0.54    200  31.00
 3. Alex Carson                  29.56    0  100053   AZ   3    2     143    63   0    1.94    200  31.50
 4. Rick Passmore                29.34    0  100194   AZ   2    3     146    56   1    1.34-   200  28.00
 5. Steve Ochoa                  31.71    0  100226   AZ   2    3     113    55   0    4.21-   200  27.50
 6. David Hand                   26.00    0  100094   AZ   0    5      47    23   0   14.50-   200  11.50

MENS - D    Saturday, Apr 5 2014  8:00 AM

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Tom Cochran                  24.85    0  100119   AZ   5    0     120    38   0    5.85-   200  19.00
 2. Ted Mruk                     23.44    0  100150   AZ   4    1     140    36   0    5.44-   200  18.00
 3. James Rhodes                 19.68    0  100114   AZ   2    3      97    27   0    6.18-   200  13.50
 4. Roger Thyfault               20.20    0  100218   AZ   1.5  3.5    92    25   0    7.70-   200  12.50
 5. Robert Korol                 20.94    0  100130   AZ   1.5  3.5    82    18   0   11.94-   200   9.00
 6. Gary Carter                  19.33    0  100128   AZ   1    4      82    23   0    7.83-   200  11.50

MENS - E    Saturday, Apr 5 2014  8:00 AM

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Gene Nunez                   17.18    0  100153   AZ   4    1     125    39   0    2.32    200  19.50
 2. Mike Faust                   19.33    0  100160   AZ   3.5  1.5   105    29   0    4.83-   200  14.50
 3. JD Corlis                    14.70    0  100096   AZ   3    2     105    27   0    1.20-   200  13.50
 4. Al Hill                      15.29    0  100073   AZ   2.5  2.5    92    24   0    3.29-   200  12.00
 5. Dave Loving                  15.50    0  100177   AZ   2    3      92    21   0    5.00-   200  10.50
 6. Emmett Jones                 15.45    0  100025   AZ   0    5      67    11   0    9.95-   200   5.50

Mens - F    Saturday, Apr 5 2014  12:00 PM

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Pete Guldseth                10.88    0  100080   AZ   3.5  0.5   110    29   0    3.62    200  14.50
 2. George Gangi                 10.78    0  100038   AZ   2    2      92    19   0    1.28-   200   9.50
 3. Jerry Cochran                12.35    0  100037   AZ   0.5  3.5    77    15   0    4.85-   200   7.50
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WOMENS - B    Saturday, Apr 5 2014  12:00 PM

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Debbie Nay                   32.33    0  100236   AZ   5    1     226    92   0    0.83-   292  31.51
 2. Sherri Ochoa                 31.47    0  100012   AZ   3    3     156    55   0   10.32-   260  21.15
 3. Barbara Carson               31.66    0  100147   AZ   1    5     167    59   0   12.26-   304  19.41

SENIORS    Sunday, Apr 6 2014  9:00 AM

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. BJ Benjamine                 17.81    0  100001   AZ   5    0     205    41   0    6.88    166  24.70

WOMENS CHAMPIONSHIP    Sunday, Apr 6 2014  9:00 AM

Pos    Name                    Entry %   Hcp  Card#   St  Won  Lost   Pts  Rgrs HToH  OvrAvg   Sh   R%
---    ------------------      -------   ---  -----   --  ---  ----   ---  ---- ----  -------  --   --
 1. Trisha Hoshaw                57.86    0  100165   AZ   5    0     207   125   0    0.01    216  57.87
 2. Mary Fimbres                 49.80    0  100013   AZ   0    5      89    85   0   10.45-   216  39.35
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